2609 Bartram Road • Bristol, PA 19007-6810 USA
TEL 215-781-9956 • FAX 215-781-9845
WWW.ARIESELEC.COM • INFO@ARIESELEC.COM
12026
Rev. 1.4
1 of 1
CUSTOMIZATION: ARIES SPECIALIZES IN CUSTOM DESIGN AND PRODUCTION.
SPECIAL MATERIALS, PLATINGS, SIZES, AND CONFIGURATIONS CAN BE

0.300 [7.62] 0.400 [10.16] 24, 28
0.600 [15.24] 0.700 [17.78] 24, 28, 32, 40
ORDERING INFORMATION
XX-X 518-X X X X
Additional Options
	 H	=	 Heavy Au on Collet
	 T	=	 Sn on Collet
	 E	=	 Extra Long Solder Tail
Capacitor
	 1	=	 0.1µF
	 2	=	 0.33µF
Plating
	 0	=	 Au Collet, Sn Shell
	 1	=	 Au Collet & Shell
Solder Pin Tail
Series
Row-to-Row Spacing, “Y” Dim.
	 3	=	 0.300 [7.62]
	 4	=	 0.400 [10.16]
	 6	=	 0.600 [15.24]
No. of Pins